metiabo Basic 300-50

222324 25 27 30

1/4



Basic 300-50

meiabo

46 71 50

2/4



meiabo

Basic 300-50

Micue KinbkicTb Homep aptukyny Onuc PG
1 1 316089190 Pump Unit cpl. 49
2 1 341706610 Handle screw Knob 11
3 1 315422550 CYLINDER HEAD 20
4 1 143196200 Cllinder head O Ring 11
5 1 341164090 R3/8-NPT3/4 connetor 13
6 1 341164080 R3/8-R3/8 connector 12
7 1 341164150 Valve plate assemble 16
8 1 341164130 after cooler 21
10 1 339012700 Head sealing 0,8 11
12 1 341164220 Cylinder @55 24
13 1 141125450 Bolt M8x22 11
14 1 141157030 Spring Washer 8 11
15 1 339012710 cylinder gasket 80.8 11
16 1 341164250 Piston ring @55 16
19 1 341517320 Piston @55 17
20 1 341520660 piston pin ®12x46 11
21 1 341706630 bolt M6 x 16 11
22 1 341706650 oil release bolt M6x12 11
23 1 344350610 oil leveler G 1/2 12
24 1 343468560 Cover 18
25 1 344104900 Rubber packing 11
26 1 339140490 connecting rod 13
27 1 341706660 screw M8x22-left! 11
30 1 341214640 crankshaft 16
32 1 330002640 Fan 13
33 1 342023120 circlip ®14 11
34 1 343255660 Running Capacitor 50mF 22
39 1 343414010 Current protector 10A 14
40 1 316085190 Sealing set compl. 12
41 1 316085210 Piston ring cpl. 16
42 1 316085220 Piston compl. 20
43 1 344500710 Breath pipe 11
44 1 343468410 High pressure pipe 18
45 1 316085070 Set of wheels compl. 20
46 1 341164000 CHECK VALV 19
47 1 342004950 Hole circlip[2d12 11
49 1 341164020 Drain valve 15
50 1 341164040 Release pipe 12
53 1 316085080 Rubber foot cpl. 12
55 1 344535380 Powercord 20
58 1 341167920 Pressure gauge 16

3/4




meiabo

Basic 300-50

Micue KinbkicTb Homep aptukyny Onuc PG
60 1 316083010 Regulator cpl. 31
61 1 341167900 Air Fitting (coupling) 15
63 1 341168060 R1/4 connector 11
64 1 341168080 Safetyvalve 10bar 20
66 1 343413970 Switch 11bar 26
70 1 316082950 U-Handle cpl. 25
71 1 343468440 cover 11
74 1 344535400 Soft connect pipe

75 1 341168090 Elbow connector

77 1 343465800 Face plate 18
78 1 343468620 pressplate 12
79 1 343468600 MOTOR COVER 33
82 1 343442230 air filter 38
83 1 338086530 Rating plate 01525000 Basic 300-50 12
1001 1 338511410 Wiring diagram

4/4



http://www.tcpdf.org

